The Rhode Island February 2020
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Mar 07, 2020 04:35 PM
Contact Information

Name: BUILDRI Phone: 4015532100
Address: 134 Thurbers Avenue suite 213
Email: info@buildri.org Providence,RI
02905

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Feb 28, 2020 Salary $2,000.00 GREGORY A. MANCINI

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Cities & Towns,Construction,Finance

Dept. of Labor,State Affairs



MICHAEL F SABITONI on behalf of BUILDRI

Economic Development

MICHAEL F SABITONI on behalf of BUILDRI

Labor,Wages

MICHAEL F SABITONI on behalf of BUILDRI

Labor

Taxation

MICHAEL F SABITONI on behalf of BUILDRI

Reported Bills:

H7107

H7171

H7171 Promote MICHAEL F SABITONI on behalf of BUILDRI

H7174

H7179

H7210

H7221

H7224

H7225

H7246



H7250

H7287

§2142

$2165

$2169

$2301

$2337

$2404

Reported Public Bodies:

Administration, Department of

Commerce, Rhode Island Executive Office of

Labor and Training, Department of

Reported Executive Officials:

Attorney General Peter Neronha

General Treasurer

Governor



Lieutenant Governor

Secretary of State

secretary of commerce



