# February 2020 **Entity Activities Report**

Filed date: Mar 07, 2020 04:35 PM

### **Contact Information**

BUILDRI **Phone:** 4015532100 Name:

Address: 134 Thurbers Avenue suite 213 Email: info@buildri.org

Providence,RI

02905

## Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
Feb 14, 2020	Salary	\$2,000.00	GREGORY A. MANCINI
Feb 28, 2020	Salary	\$2,000.00	GREGORY A. MANCINI

## Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of	
No Expenditures reported.						

# Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anythi	ng Of Value rep	orted.					

## **Reported Contributions:**

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribut	ions reported.				

### Reported Subjects:

#### Cities & Towns, Construction, Finance

GREGORY A. MANCINI on behalf of BUILDRI

**Dept. of Labor, State Affairs** 

GREGORY A. MANCINI on behalf of BUILDRI

	MICHAEL F SABITONI or	n behalf of <b>BUILDRI</b>	
	Economic Develop	ment	
	GREGORY A. MANCINI o	on behalf of <b>BUILDRI</b>	
	MICHAEL F SABITONI or	n behalf of <b>BUILDRI</b>	
	Labor,Wages		
	GREGORY A. MANCINI o	on behalf of <b>BUILDRI</b>	
	MICHAEL F SABITONI or	n behalf of <b>BUILDRI</b>	
	Labor		
	GREGORY A. MANCINI o	on behalf of <b>BUILDRI</b>	
	Taxation		
	GREGORY A. MANCINI o	on behalf of <b>BUILDRI</b>	
	MICHAEL F SABITONI or	n behalf of <b>BUILDRI</b>	
R	eported Bills:		
	H7107		
	H7107	Neutral	GREGORY A. MANCINI on behalf of <b>BUILDRI</b>
	H7171		
	H7171	Promote	GREGORY A. MANCINI on behalf of <b>BUILDRI</b>
	H7171	Promote	MICHAEL F SABITONI on behalf of <b>BUILDRI</b>
	H7174		
	H7174	Neutral	GREGORY A. MANCINI on behalf of <b>BUILDRI</b>
	H7179		
	H7179	Promote	GREGORY A. MANCINI on behalf of <b>BUILDRI</b>
	H7210		
	H7210	Oppose	GREGORY A. MANCINI on behalf of <b>BUILDRI</b>
	H7221		
	H7221	Neutral	GREGORY A. MANCINI on behalf of <b>BUILDRI</b>
	H7224		
	H7224	Promote	GREGORY A. MANCINI on behalf of <b>BUILDRI</b>

GREGORY A. MANCINI on behalf of **BUILDRI** 

# H7225 H7246

Promote

H7225

H7246	Promote	GREGORY A. MANCINI on behalf of <b>BUILDRI</b>
H7250		
H7250	Neutral	GREGORY A. MANCINI on behalf of <b>BUILDRI</b>
H7287		
H7287	Neutral	GREGORY A. MANCINI on behalf of <b>BUILDRI</b>
S2142		
S2142	Neutral	GREGORY A. MANCINI on behalf of <b>BUILDRI</b>
S2165		
S2165	Neutral	GREGORY A. MANCINI on behalf of <b>BUILDRI</b>
S2169		
S2169	Neutral	GREGORY A. MANCINI on behalf of <b>BUILDRI</b>
S2301		
S2301	Oppose	GREGORY A. MANCINI on behalf of <b>BUILDRI</b>
S2337		
S2337	Promote	GREGORY A. MANCINI on behalf of <b>BUILDRI</b>
S2404		
S2404	Promote	GREGORY A. MANCINI on behalf of <b>BUILDRI</b>

# Reported Public Bodies:

### Administration, Department of

GREGORY A. MANCINI on behalf of BUILDRI

Commerce, Rhode Island Executive Office of

GREGORY A. MANCINI on behalf of BUILDRI

Labor and Training, Department of

GREGORY A. MANCINI on behalf of BUILDRI

# Reported Executive Officials:

### **Attorney General Peter Neronha**

GREGORY A. MANCINI on behalf of BUILDRI

#### **General Treasurer**

GREGORY A. MANCINI on behalf of BUILDRI

### Governor

GREGORY A. MANCINI on behalf of **BUILDRI** 

**Lieutenant Governor** 

GREGORY A. MANCINI on behalf of **BUILDRI** 

**Secretary of State** 

GREGORY A. MANCINI on behalf of **BUILDRI** 

secretary of commerce

GREGORY A. MANCINI on behalf of **BUILDRI**